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KARCHER

POS
40
30
9000
10
9002
20
9001
9001

Article no.
9.002-531.0
9.013-530.3
4.633-128.0
9.013-529.3
4.633-153.0
9.013-532.3
2.633-130.0
2.633-131.0

Valid on 22.07.2019

Description

Enclosure completely IEC

Nozzle complete grey

Pad holder complete premium
Separator complete grey

Spray bottle round replacement
Tank complete

WV microfibre wiper cover Indoor
WV microfibre wiper cover Outdoor
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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